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Final results (70 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 PRIINITS Sten EST

2 SALM Juri EST

3 LAHTINEN Alexander FIN

3 SUNDMAN Joar SWE

5 TIVENIUS Jan SWE

6 SEEVE Teemu FIN

7 FORSSE Tor SWE

8 JARL Henrik SWE

9 PIASECKI Bartosz NOR

10 KASE Robin SWE

11 VON PLATEN Philip SWE

12 NUOTIO Tatu FIN

13 STYMNE Jakob SWE

13 ROSLANDER Kasper FIN

15 LARSSON Adam SWE

16 LYYTINEN Joonas FIN

17 MELLANEN Rasmus FIN

18 BERGDAHL Erik SWE

19 LINDBLAD Lars SWE

20 GUSTAFSSON Christian SWE

21 LOSEVSKIY Sergey RUS

22 VUORINEN Niko FIN

23 TOKOLA Paulus FIN

24 KERMINEN Antti FIN

25 DANIELSSON Per-Olov SWE

26 BADE Dennis FIN

27 GRASBECK Gunnar FIN

28 JACK Thomas FIN

29 TEREKHIN Vladimir RUS

30 SUVOROV Yuly USA

31 NIKITIN Denis KGZ

32 LYSSOV Alexandre CAN

33 ERIKSSON Carl-Johan SWE

33 KORLINGE Max SWE

35 GUSAROV Klim EST

36 MIKKILÄ Max FIN

37 TAMMOJA Mike EST

38 LEHTONEN Matias FIN

39 WENDT Carl-Henrik SWE

40 PANELIUS Rufus FIN

41 KOSUNEN Tommi FIN

42 SALMINEN Ismo FIN

43 KILJANDER Oskar FIN

44 MATTSSON Oliver FIN

45 ROSENBERG Gabriel SWE

46 JOHNSTON LEYER Bradley CRC

47 HEIKKARI Matias FIN
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48 KYLLONEN Markus FIN

49 JOHNSSON Fredrik SWE

50 WILHELMSON Axel Emil FIN

51 ANTTILA Santeri FIN

52 TOKOLA Teemu FIN

53 VARNEY John USA

54 HAGBERG David SWE

55 SALM Juhan EST

56 STROM Johan SWE

57 KUVAJA Ville FIN

58 VOIGT Mattias SWE

59 GYLLENHOFF Anders SWE

60 FAGELL Maximilian SWE

61 KLOTZ Hans SUI

62 LOHI Markku FIN

63 POSNOV Alexander RUS

64 EIRITZ Jacob SWE

65 HESSLING OSCARSON Simon SWE

65 LEBEDEV Eduard EST

67 WEINIUS Gustaf SWE

68 GOMEZ Andres SWE

69 FOUILLARD Thierry FRA

69 KOCK Joachim FIN
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Formula of the competition

70 fencers

Poules round 1:

70 fencers

10 poules 

68 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

69 fencers

10 poules 

52 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 52 fencers
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Initial ranking (70 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 PRIINITS Sten EST

2 VUORINEN Niko FIN

3 PIASECKI Bartosz NOR

4 ROSLANDER Kasper FIN

5 KASE Robin SWE

6 FORSSE Tor SWE

7 SALM Juri EST

8 LAHTINEN Alexander FIN

9 SEEVE Teemu FIN

10 SUNDMAN Joar SWE

11 WENDT Carl-Henrik SWE

12 STYMNE Jakob SWE

13 LOSEVSKIY Sergey RUS

14 BERGDAHL Erik SWE

15 JARL Henrik SWE

16 KLOTZ Hans SUI

17 LARSSON Adam SWE

18 JOHNSSON Fredrik SWE

19 BADE Dennis FIN

20 GOMEZ Andres SWE

21 TIVENIUS Jan SWE

22 SALM Juhan EST

23 VON PLATEN Philip SWE

24 NIKITIN Denis KGZ

25 KYLLONEN Markus FIN

26 KERMINEN Antti FIN

27 TEREKHIN Vladimir RUS

28 NUOTIO Tatu FIN

29 SALMINEN Ismo FIN

30 ROSENBERG Gabriel SWE

31 LEBEDEV Eduard EST

32 GRASBECK Gunnar FIN

33 MELLANEN Rasmus FIN

34 TAMMOJA Mike EST

35 LINDBLAD Lars SWE

36 LYYTINEN Joonas FIN

37 JOHNSTON LEYER Bradley CRC

38 KOSUNEN Tommi FIN

39 VOIGT Mattias SWE

40 TOKOLA Paulus FIN

41 FAGELL Maximilian SWE

42 LEHTONEN Matias FIN

43 KORLINGE Max SWE

44 KUVAJA Ville FIN

45 JACK Thomas FIN

46 FOUILLARD Thierry FRA

47 TOKOLA Teemu FIN
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48 LOHI Markku FIN

49 HEIKKARI Matias FIN

50 STROM Johan SWE

51 ANTTILA Santeri FIN

52 LYSSOV Alexandre CAN

53 VARNEY John USA

53 HAGBERG David SWE

53 KILJANDER Oskar FIN

53 MATTSSON Oliver FIN

53 MIKKILÄ Max FIN

53 GUSTAFSSON Christian SWE

53 GYLLENHOFF Anders SWE

53 DANIELSSON Per-Olov SWE

53 ERIKSSON Carl-Johan SWE

53 PANELIUS Rufus FIN

53 POSNOV Alexander RUS

53 EIRITZ Jacob SWE

53 HESSLING OSCARSON Simon SWE

53 WILHELMSON Axel Emil FIN

53 WEINIUS Gustaf SWE

53 SUVOROV Yuly USA

53 GUSAROV Klim EST

53 KOCK Joachim FIN
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  09:30  Piste number 2

Referee: TALLROTH-KOCK Lena 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GRASBECK Gunnar 0.333 -3 21 6

TIVENIUS Jan 0.666 4 25 2

HAGBERG David 0.000 -18 12 7

PRIINITS Sten 1.000 14 29 1

MIKKILÄ Max 0.500 -3 21 5

LEHTONEN Matias 0.500 2 25 4

GOMEZ Andres 0.500 4 25 3
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Poule number 2  09:30  Piste number 3

Referee: GROENHOLM Peter 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

TOKOLA Paulus 0.333 -8 20 7

KILJANDER Oskar 0.333 -3 23 4

ERIKSSON Carl-Johan 0.333 -4 23 5

JOHNSSON Fredrik 0.500 2 25 3

VUORINEN Niko 0.833 12 28 1

SALM Juhan 0.833 7 29 2

FAGELL Maximilian 0.333 -6 21 6
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Poule number 3  09:30  Piste number 4

Referee: MOOSUS Martti 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LARSSON Adam 0.500 -2 24 4

SALMINEN Ismo 0.666 4 25 3

VON PLATEN Philip 0.833 12 28 2

KUVAJA Ville 0.333 -7 19 5

WEINIUS Gustaf 0.000 -18 12 7

PIASECKI Bartosz 1.000 15 30 1

MATTSSON Oliver 0.166 -4 23 6
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Poule number 4  09:30  Piste number 5

Referee: LINDQVIST Joakim 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JACK Thomas 0.500 -3 20 4

ROSLANDER Kasper 1.000 19 26 1

VOIGT Mattias 0.666 -1 25 3

NIKITIN Denis 0.166 -7 20 6

HESSLING OSCARSON Simon 0.166 -10 18 7

JARL Henrik 0.666 10 25 2

WILHELMSON Axel Emil 0.333 -8 20 5
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Poule number 5  09:30  Piste number 6

Referee: RASMUSSEN Bjorn 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KOCK Joachim  

BADE Dennis 0.800 10 23 2

KOSUNEN Tommi 0.000 -9 16 6

KORLINGE Max 0.600 -4 16 3

KASE Robin 1.000 14 25 1

TEREKHIN Vladimir 0.400 -6 15 4

GUSAROV Klim 0.200 -5 19 5
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Poule number 6  09:30  Piste number 7

Referee: PURANEN Kimmo 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HEIKKARI Matias 0.000 -10 15 6

DANIELSSON Per-Olov 0.600 3 21 2

KLOTZ Hans 0.200 -7 16 5

KYLLONEN Markus 0.600 2 20 3

FORSSE Tor 1.000 12 25 1

FOUILLARD Thierry  

JOHNSTON LEYER Bradley 0.600 0 21 4
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Poule number 7  09:30  Piste number 8

Referee: PRUGINIC Dimitar 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

STROM Johan 0.333 -7 21 6

BERGDAHL Erik 0.833 12 28 1

GYLLENHOFF Anders 0.500 -8 16 4

KERMINEN Antti 0.500 0 22 3

LYYTINEN Joonas 0.333 -4 21 5

SALM Juri 0.833 12 26 2

POSNOV Alexander 0.166 -5 20 7
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Poule number 8  09:30  Piste number 9

Referee: KAAKINEN Kari 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PANELIUS Rufus 0.166 -5 22 7

LAHTINEN Alexander 1.000 17 30 1

TOKOLA Teemu 0.333 -7 20 5

ROSENBERG Gabriel 0.666 5 27 2

STYMNE Jakob 0.333 -8 19 6

TAMMOJA Mike 0.666 4 23 3

SUVOROV Yuly 0.333 -6 20 4
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Poule number 9  09:30  Piste number 10

Referee: MUSTONEN Verna 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WENDT Carl-Henrik 0.333 -1 22 6

LINDBLAD Lars 0.500 -1 24 4

GUSTAFSSON Christian 0.833 3 26 1

SEEVE Teemu 0.666 9 25 2

LOHI Markku 0.500 5 25 3

LEBEDEV Eduard 0.166 -10 16 7

VARNEY John 0.500 -5 19 5
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Poule number 10  09:30  Piste number 11

Referee: OSTROVSKI Denis 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ANTTILA Santeri 0.500 1 24 3

NUOTIO Tatu 0.666 7 27 2

MELLANEN Rasmus 0.500 -4 22 5

EIRITZ Jacob 0.166 -7 21 7

SUNDMAN Joar 0.833 8 26 1

LOSEVSKIY Sergey 0.333 -2 23 6

LYSSOV Alexandre 0.500 -3 21 4
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (70 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ROSLANDER Kasper 1.000 19 26 qualified

2 LAHTINEN Alexander 1.000 17 30 qualified

3 PIASECKI Bartosz 1.000 15 30 qualified

4 PRIINITS Sten 1.000 14 29 qualified

5 KASE Robin 1.000 14 25 qualified

6 FORSSE Tor 1.000 12 25 qualified

7 BERGDAHL Erik 0.833 12 28 qualified

7 VON PLATEN Philip 0.833 12 28 qualified

7 VUORINEN Niko 0.833 12 28 qualified

10 SALM Juri 0.833 12 26 qualified

11 SUNDMAN Joar 0.833 8 26 qualified

12 SALM Juhan 0.833 7 29 qualified

13 GUSTAFSSON Christian 0.833 3 26 qualified

14 BADE Dennis 0.800 10 23 qualified

15 JARL Henrik 0.666 10 25 qualified

16 SEEVE Teemu 0.666 9 25 qualified

17 NUOTIO Tatu 0.666 7 27 qualified

18 ROSENBERG Gabriel 0.666 5 27 qualified

19 SALMINEN Ismo 0.666 4 25 qualified

19 TIVENIUS Jan 0.666 4 25 qualified

21 TAMMOJA Mike 0.666 4 23 qualified

22 VOIGT Mattias 0.666 -1 25 qualified

23 DANIELSSON Per-Olov 0.600 3 21 qualified

24 KYLLONEN Markus 0.600 2 20 qualified

25 JOHNSTON LEYER Bradley 0.600 0 21 qualified

26 KORLINGE Max 0.600 -4 16 qualified

27 LOHI Markku 0.500 5 25 qualified

28 GOMEZ Andres 0.500 4 25 qualified

29 JOHNSSON Fredrik 0.500 2 25 qualified

29 LEHTONEN Matias 0.500 2 25 qualified

31 ANTTILA Santeri 0.500 1 24 qualified

32 KERMINEN Antti 0.500 0 22 qualified

33 LINDBLAD Lars 0.500 -1 24 qualified

34 LARSSON Adam 0.500 -2 24 qualified

35 MIKKILÄ Max 0.500 -3 21 qualified

35 LYSSOV Alexandre 0.500 -3 21 qualified

37 JACK Thomas 0.500 -3 20 qualified

38 MELLANEN Rasmus 0.500 -4 22 qualified

39 VARNEY John 0.500 -5 19 qualified

40 GYLLENHOFF Anders 0.500 -8 16 qualified

41 TEREKHIN Vladimir 0.400 -6 15 qualified

42 WENDT Carl-Henrik 0.333 -1 22 qualified

43 LOSEVSKIY Sergey 0.333 -2 23 qualified

44 KILJANDER Oskar 0.333 -3 23 qualified

45 GRASBECK Gunnar 0.333 -3 21 qualified

46 ERIKSSON Carl-Johan 0.333 -4 23 qualified

47 LYYTINEN Joonas 0.333 -4 21 qualified
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48 FAGELL Maximilian 0.333 -6 21 qualified

49 SUVOROV Yuly 0.333 -6 20 qualified

50 STROM Johan 0.333 -7 21 qualified

51 TOKOLA Teemu 0.333 -7 20 qualified

52 KUVAJA Ville 0.333 -7 19 qualified

53 TOKOLA Paulus 0.333 -8 20 qualified

53 WILHELMSON Axel Emil 0.333 -8 20 qualified

55 STYMNE Jakob 0.333 -8 19 qualified

56 GUSAROV Klim 0.200 -5 19 qualified

57 KLOTZ Hans 0.200 -7 16 qualified

58 MATTSSON Oliver 0.166 -4 23 qualified

59 PANELIUS Rufus 0.166 -5 22 qualified

60 POSNOV Alexander 0.166 -5 20 qualified

61 EIRITZ Jacob 0.166 -7 21 qualified

62 NIKITIN Denis 0.166 -7 20 qualified

63 HESSLING OSCARSON Simon 0.166 -10 18 qualified

64 LEBEDEV Eduard 0.166 -10 16 qualified

65 KOSUNEN Tommi 0.000 -9 16 qualified

66 HEIKKARI Matias 0.000 -10 15 qualified

67 HAGBERG David 0.000 -18 12 qualified

67 WEINIUS Gustaf 0.000 -18 12 qualified

69 FOUILLARD Thierry  abandoned

69 KOCK Joachim  abandoned
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Poules round 2

Poule number 1  11:45  Piste number 2

Referee: PURANEN Kimmo 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GOMEZ Andres  

TIVENIUS Jan 1.000 13 24 1

EIRITZ Jacob 0.000 -13 12 6

ROSLANDER Kasper 0.800 11 23 2

KUVAJA Ville 0.200 -8 13 5

TAMMOJA Mike 0.600 0 14 3

TEREKHIN Vladimir 0.400 -3 15 4
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Poule number 2  11:45  Piste number 3

Referee: TALLROTH-KOCK Lena 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

DANIELSSON Per-Olov 0.500 3 26 3

TOKOLA Teemu 0.333 -8 20 6

NIKITIN Denis 0.333 -3 24 5

ROSENBERG Gabriel 0.333 1 26 4

LAHTINEN Alexander 1.000 12 30 1

VARNEY John 0.333 -8 17 7

LOSEVSKIY Sergey 0.666 3 28 2
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Poule number 3  11:45  Piste number 4

Referee: OSTROVSKI Denis 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JARL Henrik 0.666 7 25 3

WENDT Carl-Henrik 0.500 0 23 4

HESSLING OSCARSON Simon 0.000 -18 12 7

KYLLONEN Markus 0.333 -5 20 5

MELLANEN Rasmus 0.833 13 28 2

POSNOV Alexander 0.166 -14 13 6

PIASECKI Bartosz 1.000 17 30 1
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Poule number 4  11:45  Piste number 5

Referee: KAAKINEN Kari 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KILJANDER Oskar 0.500 -5 20 5

LEHTONEN Matias 0.500 0 25 3

KOSUNEN Tommi 0.500 -1 23 4

FAGELL Maximilian 0.166 -9 17 7

GUSTAFSSON Christian 0.666 8 27 2

JOHNSTON LEYER Bradley 0.333 -2 24 6

PRIINITS Sten 0.833 9 28 1
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Poule number 5  11:45  Piste number 6

Referee: LINDQVIST Joakim 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PANELIUS Rufus 0.500 -1 24 4

SALMINEN Ismo 0.500 -1 22 5

JACK Thomas 0.500 0 22 3

KORLINGE Max 0.666 5 24 2

KASE Robin 1.000 16 30 1

LEBEDEV Eduard 0.000 -18 12 7

SUVOROV Yuly 0.333 -1 24 6
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Poule number 6  11:45  Piste number 7

Referee: MOOSUS Martti 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FORSSE Tor 0.800 10 21 2

GYLLENHOFF Anders 0.200 -10 12 6

STROM Johan 0.200 -8 14 5

NUOTIO Tatu 0.800 11 24 1

MATTSSON Oliver 0.400 -3 17 4

MIKKILÄ Max 0.600 0 18 3
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Poule number 7  11:45  Piste number 8

Referee: GROENHOLM Peter 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GRASBECK Gunnar 0.500 0 23 3

HEIKKARI Matias 0.333 -4 21 5

SEEVE Teemu 0.833 12 29 2

VON PLATEN Philip 1.000 14 30 1

JOHNSSON Fredrik 0.333 -6 22 6

KLOTZ Hans 0.166 -12 16 7

LYSSOV Alexandre 0.333 -4 22 4
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Poule number 8  11:45  Piste number 9

Referee: MUSTONEN Verna 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ANTTILA Santeri 0.333 -6 18 6

LARSSON Adam 0.500 7 26 3

BADE Dennis 0.500 2 22 4

BERGDAHL Erik 0.833 11 27 1

GUSAROV Klim 0.666 1 24 2

HAGBERG David 0.333 -9 17 7

WILHELMSON Axel Emil 0.333 -6 20 5
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Poule number 9  11:45  Piste number 10

Referee: RASMUSSEN Bjorn 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VOIGT Mattias 0.200 -10 13 6

LINDBLAD Lars 0.800 7 23 2

STYMNE Jakob 0.800 11 23 1

VUORINEN Niko 0.600 5 22 3

LYYTINEN Joonas 0.400 -7 14 4

SALM Juhan 0.200 -6 18 5
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Poule number 10  11:45  Piste number 11

Referee: PRUGINIC Dimitar , SAVOLAINEN Katri 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SUNDMAN Joar 1.000 14 28 1

WEINIUS Gustaf 0.000 -23 7 7

ERIKSSON Carl-Johan 0.666 5 24 3

LOHI Markku 0.166 -12 15 6

KERMINEN Antti 0.500 4 22 5

TOKOLA Paulus 0.500 4 24 4

SALM Juri 0.666 8 24 2
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Ranking of poules, round number 2 (69 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 PIASECKI Bartosz 1.000 17 30 qualified

2 KASE Robin 1.000 16 30 qualified

3 VON PLATEN Philip 1.000 14 30 qualified

4 SUNDMAN Joar 1.000 14 28 qualified

5 TIVENIUS Jan 1.000 13 24 qualified

6 LAHTINEN Alexander 1.000 12 30 qualified

7 MELLANEN Rasmus 0.833 13 28 qualified

8 SEEVE Teemu 0.833 12 29 qualified

9 BERGDAHL Erik 0.833 11 27 qualified

10 PRIINITS Sten 0.833 9 28 qualified

11 NUOTIO Tatu 0.800 11 24 qualified

12 STYMNE Jakob 0.800 11 23 qualified

12 ROSLANDER Kasper 0.800 11 23 qualified

14 FORSSE Tor 0.800 10 21 qualified

15 LINDBLAD Lars 0.800 7 23 qualified

16 GUSTAFSSON Christian 0.666 8 27 qualified

17 SALM Juri 0.666 8 24 qualified

18 JARL Henrik 0.666 7 25 qualified

19 KORLINGE Max 0.666 5 24 qualified

19 ERIKSSON Carl-Johan 0.666 5 24 qualified

21 LOSEVSKIY Sergey 0.666 3 28 qualified

22 GUSAROV Klim 0.666 1 24 qualified

23 VUORINEN Niko 0.600 5 22 qualified

24 MIKKILÄ Max 0.600 0 18 qualified

25 TAMMOJA Mike 0.600 0 14 qualified

26 LARSSON Adam 0.500 7 26 qualified

27 TOKOLA Paulus 0.500 4 24 qualified

28 KERMINEN Antti 0.500 4 22 qualified

29 DANIELSSON Per-Olov 0.500 3 26 qualified

30 BADE Dennis 0.500 2 22 qualified

31 LEHTONEN Matias 0.500 0 25 qualified

32 GRASBECK Gunnar 0.500 0 23 qualified

32 WENDT Carl-Henrik 0.500 0 23 qualified

34 JACK Thomas 0.500 0 22 qualified

35 PANELIUS Rufus 0.500 -1 24 qualified

36 KOSUNEN Tommi 0.500 -1 23 qualified

37 SALMINEN Ismo 0.500 -1 22 qualified

38 KILJANDER Oskar 0.500 -5 20 qualified

39 MATTSSON Oliver 0.400 -3 17 qualified

40 TEREKHIN Vladimir 0.400 -3 15 qualified

41 LYYTINEN Joonas 0.400 -7 14 qualified

42 ROSENBERG Gabriel 0.333 1 26 qualified

43 SUVOROV Yuly 0.333 -1 24 qualified

44 JOHNSTON LEYER Bradley 0.333 -2 24 qualified

45 NIKITIN Denis 0.333 -3 24 qualified

46 LYSSOV Alexandre 0.333 -4 22 qualified

47 HEIKKARI Matias 0.333 -4 21 qualified
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48 KYLLONEN Markus 0.333 -5 20 qualified

49 JOHNSSON Fredrik 0.333 -6 22 qualified

50 WILHELMSON Axel Emil 0.333 -6 20 qualified

51 ANTTILA Santeri 0.333 -6 18 qualified

52 TOKOLA Teemu 0.333 -8 20 qualified

53 VARNEY John 0.333 -8 17 eliminated

54 HAGBERG David 0.333 -9 17 eliminated

55 SALM Juhan 0.200 -6 18 eliminated

56 STROM Johan 0.200 -8 14 eliminated

57 KUVAJA Ville 0.200 -8 13 eliminated

58 VOIGT Mattias 0.200 -10 13 eliminated

59 GYLLENHOFF Anders 0.200 -10 12 eliminated

60 FAGELL Maximilian 0.166 -9 17 eliminated

61 KLOTZ Hans 0.166 -12 16 eliminated

62 LOHI Markku 0.166 -12 15 eliminated

63 POSNOV Alexander 0.166 -14 13 eliminated

64 EIRITZ Jacob 0.000 -13 12 eliminated

65 HESSLING OSCARSON Simon 0.000 -18 12 eliminated

65 LEBEDEV Eduard 0.000 -18 12 eliminated

67 WEINIUS Gustaf 0.000 -23 7 eliminated

68 GOMEZ Andres  abandoned

68 GOMEZ Andres  abandoned
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Table of 64

1 PIASECKI Bartosz

64 ----------
PIASECKI Bartosz

33 WENDT Carl-Henrik

32 GRASBECK Gunnar
GRASBECK Gunnar

15/14

17 SALM Juri

48 KYLLONEN Markus
SALM Juri

15/10

49 JOHNSSON Fredrik

16 GUSTAFSSON Christian
GUSTAFSSON Christi

15/12

9 BERGDAHL Erik

56 ----------
BERGDAHL Erik

41 LYYTINEN Joonas

24 MIKKILÄ Max
LYYTINEN Joonas

15/9

25 TAMMOJA Mike

40 TEREKHIN Vladimir
TEREKHIN Vladimir

3/1

57 ----------

8 SEEVE Teemu
SEEVE Teemu

5 TIVENIUS Jan

60 ----------
TIVENIUS Jan

37 SALMINEN Ismo

28 KERMINEN Antti
KERMINEN Antti

15/13

21 LOSEVSKIY Sergey

44 JOHNSTON LEYER Bradley
LOSEVSKIY Sergey

15/11

53 ----------

12 STYMNE Jakob
STYMNE Jakob

13 ROSLANDER Kasper

52 TOKOLA Teemu
ROSLANDER Kasper

15/11

45 NIKITIN Denis

20 KORLINGE Max
NIKITIN Denis

15/7

29 DANIELSSON Per-Olov

36 KOSUNEN Tommi
DANIELSSON Per-Olo

15/11

61 ----------

4 SUNDMAN Joar
SUNDMAN Joar

Table of 32

PIASECKI Bartosz
15/10

SALM Juri
15/9

LYYTINEN Joonas
15/13

SEEVE Teemu
11/7

TIVENIUS Jan
15/13

STYMNE Jakob
15/10

ROSLANDER Kasper
15/7

SUNDMAN Joar
15/14

Table of 16

SALM Juri
13/12

SEEVE Teemu
15/4

TIVENIUS Jan
15/10

SUNDMAN Joar
15/11
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Table of 64

3 VON PLATEN Philip

62 ----------
VON PLATEN Philip

35 PANELIUS Rufus

30 BADE Dennis
BADE Dennis

15/6

19 ERIKSSON Carl-Johan

46 LYSSOV Alexandre
LYSSOV Alexandre

15/8

51 ANTTILA Santeri

14 FORSSE Tor
FORSSE Tor

15/9

11 NUOTIO Tatu

54 ----------
NUOTIO Tatu

43 SUVOROV Yuly

22 GUSAROV Klim
SUVOROV Yuly

15/8

27 TOKOLA Paulus

38 KILJANDER Oskar
TOKOLA Paulus

15/13

59 ----------

6 LAHTINEN Alexander
LAHTINEN Alexander

7 MELLANEN Rasmus

58 ----------
MELLANEN Rasmus

39 MATTSSON Oliver

26 LARSSON Adam
LARSSON Adam

15/6

23 VUORINEN Niko

42 ROSENBERG Gabriel
VUORINEN Niko

15/6

55 ----------

10 PRIINITS Sten
PRIINITS Sten

15 LINDBLAD Lars

50 WILHELMSON Axel Emil
LINDBLAD Lars

15/10

47 HEIKKARI Matias

18 JARL Henrik
JARL Henrik

15/8

31 LEHTONEN Matias

34 JACK Thomas
JACK Thomas

15/9

63 ----------

2 KASE Robin
KASE Robin

Table of 32

VON PLATEN Philip
15/11

FORSSE Tor
15/12

NUOTIO Tatu
15/7

LAHTINEN Alexander
15/9

LARSSON Adam
15/10

PRIINITS Sten
15/13

JARL Henrik
15/12

KASE Robin
15/8

Table of 16

FORSSE Tor
15/7

LAHTINEN Alexander
15/10

PRIINITS Sten
15/9

JARL Henrik
15/5
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Table of 8

1 SALM Juri

8 SEEVE Teemu

SALM Juri
15/14

5 TIVENIUS Jan

4 SUNDMAN Joar

SUNDMAN Joar
15/8

3 FORSSE Tor

6 LAHTINEN Alexander

LAHTINEN Alexander
15/12

7 PRIINITS Sten

2 JARL Henrik

PRIINITS Sten
15/6

Semi-finals

SALM Juri
15/14

PRIINITS Sten
15/7

Final

PRIINITS Sten
13/12
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

GROENHOLM Peter FIN B 2 5 0 0

KAAKINEN Kari FIN 2 6 1 3

LINDQVIST Joakim SWE B 2 4 1 3

MOOSUS Martti EST 2 4 0 0

MUSTONEN Verna FIN 2 5 0 0

OSTROVSKI Denis EST B 2 5 1 3

PRUGINIC Dimitar FIN 2 0 0 0

PURANEN Kimmo FIN B 2 6 0 0

RASMUSSEN Bjorn SWE B 2 5 0 0

SAVOLAINEN Katri FIN B 1 4 1 0

TALLROTH-KOCK Lena FIN B 2 0 0 0


